Concours Mondioring des 13 et 14 mai 2017 a Mohelnice (Tchequie)

Juge: M. Valeer Linclau (Belgique)
H.A. :

Samedi
Echelon 1
1 Edmont Gymor
2 Jackson Spirit of Graz
3 Joie de Vivre Spirit of Graz
4 Panther z Hiickelovy Vily
5 Iris Marshall Dogs
6 Prima Extra Temperament
7 Ajmy Rychle Ucho
8 Ingo z Lounskeho-Chovu
9 Lester vom Satansberg
10 Boco:Moravia Merilen
11 Arash World of Matrix
Echelon 3
1 L Cartouche van de Haantjeshoek
2 Barney Fer-Bas Bohemia
3 Xanadu Dark Kennel
4 Hangover-Hank Spirit of Graz
5 Attila de Aplphaville Bohemia
6 Erra z Hickelovy Vily
7 Kajetan z Huickelovy Vily
8 Goran z Hiickelovy Vily
Dimanche
Echelon 1
1 Iris Marshall Dogs
2 Panther z Hiickelovy Vily
3 Blondie Yabalute
4 Pluto Extra Temperament
5 Joie de Vivre Spirit of Graz
6 Ajmy Rychle Ucho
7 Prima Extra Temperament
8 Ingo z Lounskeho Chovu
9 Dante vom Herrenholz
10 Lester vom Satansberg
11 Boco Moravia Merilen
Echelon 2

1 Chanuka Deabei

Katerina Hasourkova
Armin Roitmair

Kurt Némair

Tomas Prochazka
Marta Pogorzelska
Dalibor Micka
Daniela Polakova
Daniela Polakova
Schiirrer Eduard
Josef Simak

Patra Harantova Helesicova

Kurt Flanitzer

Zdenek Dadak
Daniel de Mezzo
Elisabeth Kramer
Jana Kuliskova
Ivana Mazorova
Pavla Gorcakova
Zdenek Volny

Marta Pogorzelska
Tomas Prochazka
Venuse Koprivikova
Hlinka Lubomir
Kurt Némair
Daniela Polakova
Dalibor Micka
Daniela Polakova
Madalin Dragan
Schiirrer Eduard
Josef Simak

Robert Sasek

189
188
178.5
175.5
173
160
149.5
142
141.5
122

disqualifée

364

324.5
303
300.5
298
275.5
233.5
225

197.5
192
189.5
185
157
156.5
148
143
135.5
122
109

268

CACT

res.
CACT
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Independent Spirit's Leni

Onze Belg Nash

Calimera Arcanis

I'm Django Spirit of Graz

Pat ze Svobodneho Dvora

Fripon Olbramovicky Kvitek
Foxhound de Alphaville Bohemia
Lux z Hiickelovy Vily

Jolanda Hirmann
Michael Haidl
Raluca Marcu
Markus Dangl
Vodova Radka
Jaroslava Kozak
Lenka Kordova
Radim Kelar

259.5
254
249.5
242
237
227
218.5
216



