

Concours Mondioring des 13 et 14 mai 2017 à Mohelnice (Tchèque)

Juge: M. Valeer Linclau (Belgique)

H.A. :

Samedi

Echelon 1

1	Edmont Gymor	Katerina Hasourkova	189
2	Jackson Spirit of Graz	Armin Roitmair	188
3	Joie de Vivre Spirit of Graz	Kurt Nömair	178.5
4	Panther z Hüchelovy Vily	Tomas Prochazka	175.5
5	Iris Marshall Dogs	Marta Pogorzelska	173
6	Prima Extra Temperament	Dalibor Micka	160
7	Ajmy Rychle Ucho	Daniela Polakova	149.5
8	Ingo z Lounskeho Chovu	Daniela Polakova	142
9	Lester vom Satansberg	Schürerer Eduard	141.5
10	Boco Moravia Merilen	Josef Simak	122
11	Arash World of Matrix	Patra Harantova Helesicova	disqualifiée

Echelon 3

1	L Cartouche van de Haantjeshoek	Kurt Flanitzer	364	CACT
2	Barney Fer-Bas Bohemia	Zdenek Dadak	324.5	res. CACT
3	Xanadu Dark Kennel	Daniel de Mezzo	303	
4	Hangover-Hank Spirit of Graz	Elisabeth Kramer	300.5	
5	Attila de Aplphaville Bohemia	Jana Kuliskova	298	
6	Erra z Hüchelovy Vily	Ivana Mazorova	275.5	
7	Kajetan z Hüchelovy Vily	Pavla Gorcakova	233.5	
8	Goran z Hüchelovy Vily	Zdenek Volny	225	

Dimanche

Echelon 1

1	Iris Marshall Dogs	Marta Pogorzelska	197.5
2	Panther z Hüchelovy Vily	Tomas Prochazka	192
3	Blondie Yabalute	Venuse Koprivikova	189.5
4	Pluto Extra Temperament	Hlinka Lubomir	185
5	Joie de Vivre Spirit of Graz	Kurt Nömair	157
6	Ajmy Rychle Ucho	Daniela Polakova	156.5
7	Prima Extra Temperament	Dalibor Micka	148
8	Ingo z Lounskeho Chovu	Daniela Polakova	143
9	Dante vom Herrenholz	Madalin Dragan	135.5
10	Lester vom Satansberg	Schürerer Eduard	122
11	Boco Moravia Merilen	Josef Simak	109

Echelon 2

1	Chanuka Deabei	Robert Sasek	268
---	----------------	--------------	-----

2	Independent Spirit's Leni	Jolanda Hirmann	259.5
3	Onze Belg Nash	Michael Haidl	254
4	Calimera Arcanis	Raluca Marcu	249.5
5	I'm Django Spirit of Graz	Markus Dangl	242
6	Pat ze Svobodneho Dvora	Vodova Radka	237
7	Fripon Olbramovicky Kvitek	Jaroslava Kozak	227
8	Foxhound de Alphaville Bohemia	Lenka Kordova	218.5
9	Lux z Hückelovy Vily	Radim Kelar	216

